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Koziołki Pływackie 2013
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 17- - 18-5-2013

Konkurencja 16 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 15 lat
2013-05-18 - 12:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Benjamin Kucza 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:04.44 341
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:51.11 38.60 250m: 3:09.29 39.04 350m: 4:27.17 38.90

100m: 1:12.51 37.91 200m: 2:30.25 39.14 300m: 3:48.27 38.98 400m: 5:04.44 37.27

2. Wojciech Michalski 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 5:12.20 316
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:53.37 40.36 250m: 3:14.17 40.54 350m: 4:34.78 40.40

100m: 1:13.01 38.89 200m: 2:33.63 40.26 300m: 3:54.38 40.21 400m: 5:12.20 37.42

3. Kasjan Kalmuk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:27.61 273
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:59.29 41.66 250m: 3:23.33 41.89 350m: 4:45.72 40.13

100m: 1:17.63 40.98 200m: 2:41.44 42.15 300m: 4:05.59 42.26 400m: 5:27.61 41.89

4. Marcin Szarpak 01 Sukces Chorzów 5:37.81 249
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:01.08 42.80 250m: 3:28.33 43.88 350m: 4:56.23 44.43

100m: 1:18.28 41.47 200m: 2:44.45 43.37 300m: 4:11.80 43.47 400m: 5:37.81 41.58

5. Marek Kluska 01 Sukces Chorzów 5:48.67 227
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:05.91 44.19 250m: 3:35.45 44.71 350m: 5:05.74 44.95

100m: 1:21.72 43.31 200m: 2:50.74 44.83 300m: 4:20.79 45.34 400m: 5:48.67 42.93

6. Mateusz Leniar 01 Sukces Chorzów 5:49.96 224
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:05.30 44.04 250m: 3:35.77 44.91 350m:

100m: 1:21.26 42.86 200m: 2:50.86 45.56 300m: 5:06.71 1:30.94 400m: 5:49.96

7. Tomasz Pisarek 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:50.46 223
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:06.17 44.73 250m: 3:38.19 46.87 350m: 5:09.39 44.71

100m: 1:21.44 43.95 200m: 2:51.32 45.15 300m: 4:24.68 46.49 400m: 5:50.46 41.07

8. DOMINIK WYSOCKI 01 UKS190 Łódź 5:53.99 217
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:07.46 44.80 250m: 3:38.95 46.28 350m: 5:07.63 43.70

100m: 1:22.66 44.38 200m: 2:52.67 45.21 300m: 4:23.93 44.98 400m: 5:53.99 46.36

9. Igor Ferdek 01 Sukces Chorzów 6:05.90 196
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:10.75 46.07 250m: 3:44.78 47.01 350m: 5:21.35 48.30

100m: 1:24.68 45.37 200m: 2:57.77 47.02 300m: 4:33.05 48.27 400m: 6:05.90 44.55

10. Kacper Karwot 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:16.02 181
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:16.58 47.75 250m: 3:53.01 47.83 350m: 5:29.90 48.93

100m: 1:28.83 47.33 200m: 3:05.18 48.60 300m: 4:40.97 47.96 400m: 6:16.02 46.12

11. Jakub Żurowski 01 Sukces Chorzów 6:21.22 173
50m: 42.78 42.78 150m: 2:18.80 48.24 250m: 3:56.89 48.79 350m: 5:34.02 48.74

100m: 1:30.56 47.78 200m: 3:08.10 49.30 300m: 4:45.28 48.39 400m: 6:21.22 47.20

13 lat

1. Bartosz Twardzik 00 SiKReT Gliwice 4:54.02 378
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:46.64 37.45 250m: 3:02.48 38.12 350m: 4:17.47 37.22

100m: 1:09.19 36.58 200m: 2:24.36 37.72 300m: 3:40.25 37.77 400m: 4:54.02 36.55

2. Krzysztof Fiks 00 UKS190 Łódź 4:54.55 376
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.52 37.29 250m: 3:03.86 37.97 350m: 4:20.02 38.12

100m: 1:10.23 36.99 200m: 2:25.89 38.37 300m: 3:41.90 38.04 400m: 4:54.55 34.53

3. Patryk Pawlaczyk 00 UKS190 Łódź 5:02.00 349
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:48.42 38.55 250m: 3:06.69 39.31 350m: 4:25.30 39.32

100m: 1:09.87 37.44 200m: 2:27.38 38.96 300m: 3:45.98 39.29 400m: 5:02.00 36.70

4. Jakub Ciszewski 00 UKS190 Łódź 5:07.64 330
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:52.55 39.22 250m: 3:12.51 40.27 350m: 4:31.96 39.59

100m: 1:13.33 38.37 200m: 2:32.24 39.69 300m: 3:52.37 39.86 400m: 5:07.64 35.68

5. Kamil Walessa 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 5:07.67 330
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:50.01 39.84 250m: 3:11.17 40.78 350m: 4:31.11 39.48

100m: 1:10.17 37.44 200m: 2:30.39 40.38 300m: 3:51.63 40.46 400m: 5:07.67 36.56
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Koziołki Pływackie 2013
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 17- - 18-5-2013

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

6. Marek Steier 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:15.47 306
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:55.51 40.38 250m: 3:16.64 40.70 350m: 4:37.51 40.40

100m: 1:15.13 40.09 200m: 2:35.94 40.43 300m: 3:57.11 40.47 400m: 5:15.47 37.96

7. Mieszko Hudyka 00 Barakuda Legnica 5:26.73 276
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.07 41.91 250m: 3:24.69 42.00 350m: 4:47.76 41.23

100m: 1:18.16 41.67 200m: 2:42.69 42.62 300m: 4:06.53 41.84 400m: 5:26.73 38.97

8. OSKAR RZEŹNIK 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 5:46.38 231
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:09.66 45.51 250m: 3:40.02 45.22 350m: 5:06.87 42.73

100m: 1:24.15 45.18 200m: 2:54.80 45.14 300m: 4:24.14 44.12 400m: 5:46.38 39.51

9. Mateusz Cieślar 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:48.64 227
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:04.39 44.56 250m: 3:34.04 44.61 350m: 5:04.81 45.40

100m: 1:19.83 42.14 200m: 2:49.43 45.04 300m: 4:19.41 45.37 400m: 5:48.64 43.83

10. Jakub Legominski 00 Sukces Chorzów 6:01.27 204
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:06.26 45.79 250m: 3:40.53 47.74 350m: 5:15.09 46.95

100m: 1:20.47 42.99 200m: 2:52.79 46.53 300m: 4:28.14 47.61 400m: 6:01.27 46.18

14 - 15 lat

1. MACIEJ BOCHNOWSKI 98 MKP Bobry Dębica 4:34.14 467
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:40.02 34.71 250m: 2:51.10 35.45 350m: 4:00.02 34.22

100m: 1:05.31 35.26 200m: 2:15.65 35.63 300m: 3:25.80 34.70 400m: 4:34.14 34.12

2. Jakub Wasiuk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:34.72 464
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:41.00 35.23 250m: 2:51.56 35.39 350m: 4:00.39 33.98

100m: 1:05.77 34.87 200m: 2:16.17 35.17 300m: 3:26.41 34.85 400m: 4:34.72 34.33

3. Szymon Kurowski 98 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:36.90 453
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:40.45 35.23 250m: 2:51.72 35.83 350m: 4:02.69 35.31

100m: 1:05.22 34.35 200m: 2:15.89 35.44 300m: 3:27.38 35.66 400m: 4:36.90 34.21

4. Szymon Stoszek 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 4:38.93 443
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.34 35.39 250m: 2:51.77 36.18 350m: 4:02.31 34.99

100m: 1:04.95 34.33 200m: 2:15.59 35.25 300m: 3:27.32 35.55 400m: 4:38.93 36.62

5. Maciej Mołdrzyk 99 MOSM Tychy 5:00.27 355
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.11 38.92 250m: 3:08.39 39.51 350m: 4:23.22 37.22

100m: 1:11.19 38.02 200m: 2:28.88 38.77 300m: 3:46.00 37.61 400m: 5:00.27 37.05

6. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:25.07 280
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:57.07 40.78 250m: 3:20.64 41.99 350m: 4:45.33 42.45

100m: 1:16.29 40.07 200m: 2:38.65 41.58 300m: 4:02.88 42.24 400m: 5:25.07 39.74


